
Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno Kat Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ QS-off

1 38 Gach Jiří A CZE 24 20 25 24 93 23+1

2 59 Vaňhara Oldřich A CZE 21 24 24 24 93 23+0

3 47 Nováček Petr A CZE 22 25 23 23 93 22+2

4 30 Kozák Radek A CZE 23 24 24 22 93 22+1

5 33 Bořuta Martin A CZE 25 21 21 24 91

6 46 Bulík Pavel A CZE 22 24 23 22 91

7 50 Vaňáč Václav A CZE 23 25 20 22 90

8 13 Chejnovsky Vladimir A CZE 24 22 23 21 90

9 57 Šimák Robert A CZE 19 23 21 25 88

10 43 Janouškovec Petr A CZE 22 23 20 23 88

11 7 Herodes Milan A CZE 23 23 19 23 88

12 20 Samek Václav A CZE 22 21 19 23 85

13 51 Kováč Pavel A CZE 22 20 22 21 85

14 22 Krčma Pavel A CZE 24 22 22 17 85

15 11 Brázda Daniel A CZE 24 22 23 16 85

16 8 Tesař Miroslav A CZE 20 22 19 23 84

17 48 Hrouda Tomáš A CZE 19 21 24 20 84

18 36 Radič Jan A CZE 18 20 23 22 83

19 42 Plaček Jiří A CZE 20 23 20 20 83

20 5 Herzán Václav A CZE 23 21 18 20 82

21 35 Halouzka Tomáš A CZE 21 19 21 20 81

22 39 Smetana Zdeněk ml. A CZE 21 19 22 19 81

23 6 Kaiser Vít A CZE 20 20 21 19 80

24 10 Zabystrzan Lubomír A CZE 19 21 18 20 78

25 54 Horníček Dominik A CZE 20 19 21 18 78

26 9 Zálešák Jiří A CZE 21 19 20 18 78

27 27 Jílek Vlastimil A CZE 21 20 18 18 77

28 32 Hubený Matouš A CZE 23 19 19 16 77

29 53 Hýna Roman A CZE 22 19 18 17 76

30 25 Štembera Jiří A CZE 16 19 19 21 75

31 64 Hubený Jan A CZE 19 19 19 18 75

32 58 Díňa Josef A CZE 21 18 20 16 75

33 37 Hrouda Josef A CZE 18 21 18 17 74

34 62 Vošický Jaroslav Fox A CZE 16 18 18 20 72

35 12 Reisig Martin A CZE 16 21 18 16 71

36 24 Vojkůvka Tomáš A CZE 18 16 16 20 70

37 68 Nový Richard A CZE 16 18 14 15 63

38 16 Čížek František A CZE 16 10 14 15 55

39 4 Havel Miroslav A CZE 15 12 17 11 55

40 45 Blažek Martin A CZE - - - - DNS

II.kolo ČP - Sellier & Bellot cup

Muži (A)

Výsledková listina - Brno 11.5.2019 



Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno Kat Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ QS-off

1 26 Maleček Jiří S CZE 22 22 24 22 90 23

2 28 Paroubek Jindřich S CZE 22 24 21 23 90 22

3 29 Peroutka Karel S CZE 20 21 22 24 87

4 70 Matějík Miroslav S CZE 22 21 20 22 85

5 14 Procházka Jan S CZE 20 21 22 21 84

6 18 Janeček Radislav S CZE 17 21 22 22 82

7 23 Tomáš Mayer S CZE 19 21 19 22 81

8 49 Smetana Zdeněk S CZE 19 19 19 21 78

9 41 Skala Richard S CZE 20 19 19 20 78

10 21 Rybka Petr S CZE 14 21 20 22 77

11 44 Siller Christian S AUT 19 20 17 - DNF

Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno Kat Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ QS-off

1 61 Hartoš Jan V CZE 22 19 21 23 85 23

2 15 Moravec Jaroslav V CZE 22 18 21 24 85 21

3 34 Pavel Josef V CZE 20 18 19 21 78

4 67 Nádraský Jaroslav V CZE 17 5 12 14 48

Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno Kat Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ QS-off

1 55 Vojkůvková Antonie E CZE 20 19 20 16 75

2 19 Janouškovcová Diana E CZE 12 16 17 18 63

3 63 Vošická Eva E CZE 10 10 11 10 41

Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno Kat Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ QS-off

1 65 Adámek Jan M CZE 18 19 19 18 74

2 2 Bouda Josef M CZE 20 19 19 16 74

3 69 Hofman Josef M CZE 16 21 20 15 72

4 52 Šplíchal Miroslav M CZE 15 17 16 19 67

Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno Kat Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ QS-off

1 3 Wallik Jan J CZE 22 18 22 20 82

2 17 Vít Tomáš J CZE 19 19 19 22 79

3 60 Pelikán Tomáš J CZE 18 20 20 20 78

4 56 Hanák Jaromír J CZE 16 22 19 20 77

5 31 Gvoždík Jindřich J CZE 17 19 19 20 75

6 1 Gaja Václav J CZE 14 19 - - DNF

Junioři (J)

Veteráni (V )

Ženy (E )

Masters (M)

Senioři (S)



Místo St. č. Příjmení a jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. IV. ∑ QS-off

1 38 Gach Jiří A CZE 24 20 25 24 93 23+1

2 59 Vaňhara Oldřich A CZE 21 24 24 24 93 23+0

3 47 Nováček Petr A CZE 22 25 23 23 93 22+2

4 30 Kozák Radek A CZE 23 24 24 22 93 22+1

5 33 Bořuta Martin A CZE 25 21 21 24 91

6 46 Bulík Pavel A CZE 22 24 23 22 91

7 28 Paroubek Jindřich S CZE 22 24 21 23 90

8 26 Maleček Jiří S CZE 22 22 24 22 90

9 50 Vaňáč Václav A CZE 23 25 20 22 90

10 13 Chejnovsky Vladimir A CZE 24 22 23 21 90

11 57 Šimák Robert A CZE 19 23 21 25 88

12 43 Janouškovec Petr A CZE 22 23 20 23 88

13 7 Herodes Milan A CZE 23 23 19 23 88

14 29 Peroutka Karel S CZE 20 21 22 24 87

15 15 Moravec Jaroslav V CZE 22 18 21 24 85

16 61 Hartoš Jan V CZE 22 19 21 23 85

17 20 Samek Václav A CZE 22 21 19 23 85

18 70 Matějík Miroslav S CZE 22 21 20 22 85

19 51 Kováč Pavel A CZE 22 20 22 21 85

20 22 Krčma Pavel A CZE 24 22 22 17 85

21 11 Brázda Daniel A CZE 24 22 23 16 85

22 8 Tesař Miroslav A CZE 20 22 19 23 84

23 14 Procházka Jan S CZE 20 21 22 21 84

24 48 Hrouda Tomáš A CZE 19 21 24 20 84

25 36 Radič Jan A CZE 18 20 23 22 83

26 42 Plaček Jiří A CZE 20 23 20 20 83

27 18 Janeček Radislav S CZE 17 21 22 22 82

28 3 Wallik Jan J CZE 22 18 22 20 82

29 5 Herzán Václav A CZE 23 21 18 20 82

30 23 Tomáš Mayer S CZE 19 21 19 22 81

31 35 Halouzka Tomáš A CZE 21 19 21 20 81

32 39 Smetana Zdeněk ml. A CZE 21 19 22 19 81

33 6 Kaiser Vít A CZE 20 20 21 19 80

34 17 Vít Tomáš J CZE 19 19 19 22 79

35 49 Smetana Zdeněk S CZE 19 19 19 21 78

36 34 Pavel Josef V CZE 20 18 19 21 78

37 60 Pelikán Tomáš J CZE 18 20 20 20 78

38 41 Skala Richard S CZE 20 19 19 20 78

39 10 Zabystrzan Lubomír A CZE 19 21 18 20 78

40 54 Horníček Dominik A CZE 20 19 21 18 78

41 9 Zálešák Jiří A CZE 21 19 20 18 78

42 21 Rybka Petr S CZE 14 21 20 22 77

43 56 Hanák Jaromír J CZE 16 22 19 20 77

44 27 Jílek Vlastimil A CZE 21 20 18 18 77

45 32 Hubený Matouš A CZE 23 19 19 16 77

46 53 Hýna Roman A CZE 22 19 18 17 76

47 25 Štembera Jiří A CZE 16 19 19 21 75

48 31 Gvoždík Jindřich J CZE 17 19 19 20 75

Open



49 64 Hubený Jan A CZE 19 19 19 18 75

50 55 Vojkůvková Antonie E CZE 20 19 20 16 75

51 58 Díňa Josef A CZE 21 18 20 16 75

52 65 Adámek Jan M CZE 18 19 19 18 74

53 37 Hrouda Josef A CZE 18 21 18 17 74

54 2 Bouda Josef M CZE 20 19 19 16 74

55 62 Vošický Jaroslav Fox A CZE 16 18 18 20 72

56 69 Hofman Josef M CZE 16 21 20 15 72

57 12 Reisig Martin A CZE 16 21 18 16 71

58 24 Vojkůvka Tomáš A CZE 18 16 16 20 70

59 52 Šplíchal Miroslav M CZE 15 17 16 19 67

60 19 Janouškovcová Diana E CZE 12 16 17 18 63

61 68 Nový Richard A CZE 16 18 14 15 63

62 16 Čížek František A CZE 16 10 14 15 55

63 4 Havel Miroslav A CZE 15 12 17 11 55

64 67 Nádraský Jaroslav V CZE 17 5 12 14 48

65 63 Vošická Eva E CZE 10 10 11 10 41

66 44 Siller Christian S AUT 19 20 17 - DNF

67 1 Gaja Václav J CZE 14 19 - - DNF

68 45 Blažek Martin A CZE - - - - DNS

69 40 Navrátil Josef A CZE 22 24 22 22 90 Nečlen

70 66 Surý Miroslav S CZE 17 17 15 16 65 Nečlen


